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Résultats — MS Avoriaz

2022-02-06
D14 (5/6) Temps Aprés Temps perdu
1.  Titouane JANOD ECHO 73 34:37 00:00
2. Flore LEFRANCOIS O'JURA 48:28 +13:51 12:33
3. Elise DUFOUR LOUP 50:18 +15:41 12:14
Maélle JANOD ECHO 73 PM
Louna VIALARD OPA Non partant
H14 (212) Temps Aprés Temps perdu
1. JULES HAMEL O'JURA 27:21 00:58
2. Solal DURIX-MURIS ASO 2747 +0:26 00:45
H18 (10/10) Temps Apres Temps perdu
1. Rémi BONIN ORIENT'ALP 46:24 03:28
2. Célestin DUFOUR LOUP 51:00 +4:36 04:33
3. Millian AVIAS CROCO 55:55 +9:31 03:46
4.  Augustin LECLERE BOL D'AIR 57:48 +11:24 04:53
5. Ulysse DANNECKER O'JURA 58:46 +12:22 07:31
6. Léonard SEUGNET ECHO 73 1:01:47  +15:23 06:31
7.  Lucas VERJUX BALISE 25 1:04:17  +17:53 07:21
8. Edgar GREBEL ECHO 73 1:10:39 +24:15 09:26
9.  Gédéon DEVEAUX ECHO 73 1:20:27  +34:03 18:30
10.  Julien MOIROUD BOL D'AIR 1:52:00 +65:36 21:02
D18 (8/8) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Alice MERAT O'JURA 32:08 02:06
2.  Liv DURIX-MURIS ASO 36:17 +4:09 04:13
3.  Ambre DUFOUR LOUP 37:52 +5:44 06:29
4. Lou COLLE Raidlink's 07 40:36 +8:28 06:48
5.  Lucie BELLIER CROCO 44:58 +12:50 06:41
6.  Jéromine JANOD ECHO 73 51:26 +19:18 18:49
7.  Ares MONTANER MANGAS ASO 1:09:35  +37:27 27:06
8. Elisa DORIER CROCO 1:18:44  +46:36 29:12
D21 (17 117) Temps Apreés Temps perdu
1. Alina NIGGLI O'JURA 43:35 01:03
2. Natalja NIGGLI O'JURA 47:57 +4:22 02:00
3. Elodie BOURGEOIS-PIN COCSs 48:48 +5:13 01:48
4.  JUSTINE HAMEL O'JURA 49:14 +5:39 03:33
5.  Lucie RUDKIEWICZ BALISE 25 1:01:57  +18:22 06:19
6. Lise BELLET ORIENT'ALP 1:05:32  +21:57 12:36
7.  Manon LANCHAIS ECHO 73 1:09:23  +25:48 10:44
8.  Lucie BONVALLET ORIENT'ALP 1:11:03  +27:28 06:30
9.  Margot MARCEL CROCO 1:13:41 +30:06 06:14
10. Audrey DUQUENNE T.AD. 1:41:15  +57:40 19:46
11. Marie BOLZER SO Luneville 1:42:28 +58:53 14:27
12. Marie Lou GUIBERT BOL D'AIR 1:49:01 +65:26 20:12
Marine DEROUX CROCO PM
Marine DUDOIGNON CROCO PM
Pascaline COLAS ASUL SPORTS NAT PM
Lou DENAIX COCs Non partant
Pauline VUILLEMIN BALISE 25 Non partant
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Baptiste FUCHS

Victor DANNECKER
Gaspard ASTRADE
Hélian CONTRAIRE
Paul DEBRAY
Alexandre LAFARGE
Mathieu KERN-GILLARD
Albin DEMARET-JOLY
Lucas PIERRE

Florian PINSARD

Elliot DANNECKER
Jason FILLON MAILLET
Hugo WALCH

Clément PONCET
Corentin DEROUX
Clément SOYEUX

Aurore IVALDI

Adeline IMBERT

Daria NIGGLI

Agnés MERCIER
Frangois FLOTAT
Gaélle GOUVERNAYRE

Franck DECHAVANNE
Yann LOCATELLI
Francois JANOD
Raphaél DUFOUR
Jean-Matthieu MONNET
Fabien AVIAS
Christophe DANTIN

Lucia CALANDRY
Laurence-Marie GREBEL
Caroline CLERC

Isabelle VAYSSE-JANOD
Marie ARMBRUSTER
Christine BOUCHAN
Emmanuelle PIERRE
Yves ROUSSELOT
Stéphanie DORIER
Pascale MIAILHE
Veronique DECROIX

Ludovic DUDOIGNON
Luc BOUCHAN
Laurent ASTRADE
Michel VUILLEMIN
Emmanuel PIERRE

(16 /16)
COCSs
O'JURA
ECHO 73
ECHO 73
BOL D'AIR
SOS GO
ASUL SPORTS NAT
Raidlink's 07
BALISE 25
BALISE 25
O'JURA
BALISE 25
SO Luneville
O'JURA
CROCO
ECHO 73

(616)
0'JURA
LOUP
0'JURA
TAD.
ECHO 73
ORIENT'ALP

(717)
ASUL SPORTS NAT
cocs

ECHO 73

LOUP

ORIENT'ALP
CROCO
ORIENT'ALP

(11711)
ASO
ECHO 73
ECHO 73
ECHO 73
BALISE 25
OTB
BALISE 25
BALISE 25
CROCO
OPA
ASO

(141 14)
CROCO
oTB
ECHO 73
BALISE 25
BALISE 25

Temps Apreés
49:16

51:22 +2:06
55:33 +6:17
56:58 +7:42
58:24 +9:08
58:52 +9:36
59:23 +10:07
1:02:48  +13:32
1:06:52  +17:36
1:08:10  +18:54
1:10:02  +20:46
1:28:48  +39:32
1:41:45  +52:29
PM

PM

Non partant
Temps Apreés
1:01:06

1:02:20 +1:14
1:46:24  +45:18
PM

PM

Aband.

Temps Aprés
50:21

1:00:53 +10:32
1:02:34  +12:13
1:04:01 +13:40
1:06:56  +16:35
1:33:50 +43:29
2:07:41 +77:20
Temps Apreés
38:03

39:27 +1:24
51:20 +13:17
1:00:10  +22:.07
1:03:13  +25:10
1:19:53  +41:50
1:21:30  +43:27
1:46:47  +68:44
Aband.

Non partant

Non partant
Temps Aprés
55:54

56:30 +0:36
58:26 +2:32
1:02:28  +6:34
1:10:57 +15:03
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Temps perdu
02:11
01:42
03:28
04:55
05:37
08:31
05:39
08:43
08:25
08:32
04:08
13:23
20:58

Temps perdu
01:27
04:38
23:34

Temps perdu
00:42
03:20
04:05
07:00
08:52
12:14
26:33

Temps perdu
06:13
03:43
10:18
11:40
19:19
19:38
28:10
00:00

Temps perdu
05:52
02:22
02:01
08:02
11:47



Joél POULAIN

Jean-Francois DECHAVANNE
Jean-Francois LOTERIE
Jean-Michel DURIX

Olivier GOUDARD

Pierre MAHIEU

Gilles DANNECKER

Jean Louis MEUNIER

Jerome VIALARD

CapOnord

ASUL SPORTS NAT
T.AD.

ASO

OPA

T.AD.

O'JURA

OPA

OPA

1:15:06 +19:12
1:19:59 +24:05
1:45:02 +49:08
PM

PM

PM

Aband.

Non partant

Non partant

09:17
12:27
15:07
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